
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/23/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$611.92 $600.00 ($3,069.75) ($33.50)  116 $3,115.17 $0.00 $0.00 $3,081.67 $0.00  202 3/20/2026

$467.24 $0.00 ($1,722.32) ($18.25)  58 $2,207.81 $0.00 $0.00 $2,189.56 $0.00  106 3/21/2026

$153.00 $0.00 ($2,353.40) ($40.00)  92 $2,546.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,506.40 $0.00  172 3/22/2026

BABES $1,232.16 $600.00 ($7,145.47) ($91.75)  266 $7,869.38  480 $0.00 $0.00 $7,777.63 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$497.87 $0.00 ($469.90) ($5.00)  47 $972.77 $0.00 $0.00 $967.77 $0.00  64 3/20/2026

$693.40 $0.00 ($1,408.12) ($16.20)  108 $2,117.72 $0.00 $0.00 $2,101.52 $0.00  140 3/21/2026

$1,164.79 $0.00 ($1,243.14) ($6.00)  114 $2,413.93 $0.00 $0.00 $2,407.93 $0.00  151 3/22/2026

CENTURY $2,356.06 $0.00 ($3,121.16) ($27.20)  269 $5,504.42  355 $0.00 $0.00 $5,477.22 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,646.51 $7,000.00 ($8,664.33) ($19.74)  54 $3,330.58 $0.00 $0.00 $3,310.84 $0.00  193 3/20/2026

$1,539.67 $0.00 ($1,055.97) ($48.35)  66 $2,643.99 $0.00 $0.00 $2,595.64 $0.00  195 3/21/2026

$517.77 $0.00 ($177.73) $0.00  41 $695.50 $0.00 $0.00 $695.50 $0.00  69 3/22/2026

CHANDLER INN $3,703.95 $7,000.00 ($9,898.03) ($68.09)  161 $6,670.07  457 $0.00 $0.00 $6,601.98 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,192.85 $0.00 ($2,024.73) ($30.75)  131 $5,248.33 $0.00 $0.00 $5,217.58 $0.00  889 3/20/2026

$749.69 $500.00 ($422.85) ($20.50)  38 $693.04 $0.00 $0.00 $672.54 $0.00  63 3/21/2026
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$694.86 $0.00 ($799.87) ($25.00)  78 $1,519.73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,494.73 $0.00  125 3/22/2026

DJS DUGOUT $4,637.40 $500.00 ($3,247.45) ($76.25)  247 $7,461.10  1,077 $0.00 $0.00 $7,384.85 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($106.70) $0.00 ($696.70) ($1.00)  21 $591.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590.00 $0.00  35 3/20/2026

$819.16 $0.00 ($1,301.54) ($201.50)  74 $2,322.20 $0.00 $0.00 $2,120.70 $0.00  98 3/21/2026

($92.55) $0.00 ($757.25) ($8.25)  35 $672.95 $0.00 $0.00 $664.70 $0.00  53 3/22/2026

EAGLES CLUB $619.91 $0.00 ($2,755.49) ($210.75)  130 $3,586.15  186 $0.00 $0.00 $3,375.40 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$538.26 $0.00 ($472.84) ($4.40)  75 $1,015.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,011.10 $0.00  159 3/20/2026

$452.54 $0.00 ($234.79) $0.00  35 $687.33 $0.00 $0.00 $687.33 $0.00  59 3/21/2026

$328.71 $0.00 ($241.19) $0.00  27 $569.90 $0.00 $0.00 $569.90 $0.00  43 3/22/2026

JAMMERS $1,319.51 $0.00 ($948.82) ($4.40)  137 $2,272.73  261 $0.00 $0.00 $2,268.33 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$7,600.58 $0.00 ($10,605.80) ($402.27)  724 $18,648.65 $0.00 ($40.00) $18,246.38 $0.00  1,564 3/20/2026

$3,093.71 $800.00 ($11,918.25) ($908.86)  591 $15,120.82 $0.00 $0.00 $14,211.96 $0.00  1,175 3/21/2026

$3,896.67 $0.00 ($7,470.28) ($110.60)  511 $11,507.55 $0.00 ($30.00) $11,396.95 $0.00  974 3/22/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $14,590.96 $800.00 ($29,994.33) ($1,421.73)  1,826 $45,277.02  3,713 $0.00 ($70.00) $43,855.29 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$661.05 $0.00 ($406.75) ($10.00)  38 $1,077.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.80 $0.00  58 3/20/2026
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$282.75 $0.00 ($94.25) $0.00  11 $377.00 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00  16 3/21/2026

$95.10 $0.00 ($573.85) $0.00  38 $668.95 $0.00 $0.00 $668.95 $0.00  74 3/22/2026

MORANS $1,038.90 $0.00 ($1,074.85) ($10.00)  87 $2,123.75  148 $0.00 $0.00 $2,113.75 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$202.60 $0.00 ($256.40) $0.00  16 $459.00 $0.00 $0.00 $459.00 $0.00  37 3/20/2026

$169.52 $0.00 ($166.48) $0.00  10 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00  25 3/21/2026

$35.00 $0.00 ($5.00) $0.00  4 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00  4 3/22/2026

OLDE TOWNE $407.12 $0.00 ($427.88) $0.00  30 $835.00  66 $0.00 $0.00 $835.00 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$292.99 $0.00 ($962.92) $0.00  70 $1,255.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,255.91 $0.00  96 3/20/2026

$655.55 $0.00 ($617.88) ($336.00)  57 $1,609.43 $0.00 $0.00 $1,273.43 $0.00  80 3/21/2026

$924.43 $500.00 ($1,232.82) ($26.00)  71 $1,683.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,657.25 $0.00  108 3/22/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,872.97 $500.00 ($2,813.62) ($362.00)  198 $4,548.59  284 $0.00 $0.00 $4,186.59 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($237.85) $0.00 ($798.32) $0.00  40 $560.47 $0.00 $0.00 $560.47 $0.00  64 3/20/2026

$748.28 $0.00 ($845.06) $0.00  56 $1,593.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,593.34 $0.00  93 3/21/2026

$558.89 $0.00 ($952.31) ($17.00)  49 $1,528.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,511.20 $0.00  83 3/22/2026

PATS $1,069.32 $0.00 ($2,595.69) ($17.00)  145 $3,682.01  240 $0.00 $0.00 $3,665.01 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$24.50 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00  1 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00  4 3/20/2026

$331.76 $0.00 ($25.74) $0.00  3 $357.50 $0.00 $0.00 $357.50 $0.00  6 3/21/2026

$32.00 $0.00 ($29.00) ($5.00)  4 $66.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61.00 $0.00  8 3/22/2026

SHOOTERS $388.26 $0.00 ($55.24) ($5.00)  8 $448.50  18 $0.00 $0.00 $443.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$521.58 $0.00 ($554.67) ($5.00)  41 $1,081.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,076.25 $0.00  73 3/20/2026

$513.20 $0.00 ($542.55) ($20.00)  29 $1,075.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.75 $0.00  67 3/21/2026

$33.25 $0.00 ($16.25) $0.00  3 $49.50 $0.00 $0.00 $49.50 $0.00  6 3/22/2026

SORTIES $1,068.03 $0.00 ($1,113.47) ($25.00)  73 $2,206.50  146 $0.00 $0.00 $2,181.50 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$551.47 $0.00 ($2,057.33) ($21.00)  111 $2,629.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,608.80 $0.00  189 3/20/2026

$1,229.62 $0.00 ($1,115.49) ($80.00)  88 $2,425.11 $0.00 $0.00 $2,345.11 $0.00  158 3/21/2026

$1,752.93 $0.00 ($2,110.87) ($54.00)  153 $3,917.80 $0.00 $0.00 $3,863.80 $0.00  255 3/22/2026

SUNDOWNER $3,534.02 $0.00 ($5,283.69) ($155.00)  352 $8,972.71  602 $0.00 $0.00 $8,817.71 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,134.24 $0.00 ($1,599.79) ($320.00)  80 $3,054.03 $0.00 $0.00 $2,734.03 $0.00  164 3/20/2026

$1,991.37 $0.00 ($1,949.87) ($38.20)  143 $3,979.44 $0.00 $0.00 $3,941.24 $0.00  213 3/21/2026

$114.10 $0.00 ($1,050.44) ($19.15)  48 $1,183.69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,164.54 $0.00  102 3/22/2026

VARSITY $3,239.71 $0.00 ($4,600.10) ($377.35)  271 $8,217.16  479 $0.00 $0.00 $7,839.81 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$410.85 $0.00 ($491.90) $0.00  42 $902.75 $0.00 $0.00 $902.75 $0.00  67 3/20/2026

$605.14 $0.00 ($504.03) $0.00  89 $1,109.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,109.17 $0.00  124 3/21/2026

$184.17 $0.00 ($952.19) $0.00  80 $1,136.36 $0.00 $0.00 $1,136.36 $0.00  114 3/22/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,200.16 $0.00 ($1,948.12) $0.00  211 $3,148.28  305 $0.00 $0.00 $3,148.28 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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